
Asian Games 2022 - Squash Event
(Updated on 11 September 2023 at 17:00HKT)

Women's Team Total team: 10

Country

ATC 2022

Position Family Name Given Name

PSA Ranking

(10 Jul 2023)
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1 Hong Kong, China HO TZELOK 24

CHAN SINYUK 39

TONG TSZWING 37

LEE KAYI 43

2 Malaysia SIVASANGARI SUBRAMANIAM 49

AIFA BINTI AZMAN 29

RACHEL MAE ARNOLD 34

AIRA BINTI AZMAN 60

3 India CHINAPPA JOSHANA 73

KHANNA TANVI 95

SINGH ANAHAT 230

KARTHIK DIPIKA PALLIKAL -

4 Japan WATANABE SATOMI 18

SUGIMOTO RISA 153

MIDORIKAWA AKARI 99

5 Republic of Korea HEO MINGYEONG 179

LEE JIHYUN 344

EUM HWAYEONG 410

YANG YEONSOO -

6 Macau, China LIU KWAI CHI 259

YEUNG WENG CHI 246

YEUNG WAI LENG 307

LEONG IENG LAM 410

7 Pakistan SADIQ NOOR UL HUDA 153

IJAZ NOOR UL AIN 375

GUL SADIA 396

ALI MEHWISH -

8 Thailand PRASERTRATANAKUL ANANTANA -

NGAMPRASERT SUPAKORN -

CHUJIT ARICHAYA -

CHUJIT WARITSARA -

9 Mongolia ALTANKHUYAG ARIUNBILEG -

AMARMEND UYANGA -

BAT-ALTANSUKH URANMANDAKH -

PUREVJAV KHULAN -

10 Nepal BHLON BIPANA -

THAPA KRISHNA -

SHRESTHA SWASTHANI -
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Asian Games 2022 - Squash Event
(Updated on 11 September 2023 at 17:00HKT)

Men's Team Total team: 12

Country

ATC 2022

Position Family Name Given Name

PSA 

Ranking

(10 Jul 

2023)
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1 India GHOSAL SAURAV 19

SINGH ABHAY 64

MANGAONKAR MAHESH 74

SANDHU HARINDER PAL SINGH 286

2 Malaysia NG EAIN YOW 17

YUEN CHEE WERN 71

MUHAMMAD ADDEEN IDRAKIE BIN BAHTIAR 69

MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD KAMAL 92

3 Hong Kong, China LAU TSZKWAN 41

LEUNG CHIHINHENRY 49

TANG MING HONG 88

WONG CHIHIM 93

4 Pakistan KHAN MUHAMMAD ASIM 67

IQBAL NASIR 139

ZAMAN NOOR 112

ZAMAN FARHAN 181

5 Kuwait ALMEZAYEN ABDULLAH 105

ALTAMIMI AMMAR 201

ALRAMEZI ALI -

MOHAMMAD FALAH -

6 Japan TSUKUE RYUNOSUKE 61

ENDO TOMOTAKA 130

HAYASHI NAOKI 204

7 Republic of Korea YOO JAEJIN 272

LEE MINWOO 443

NA JOOYOUNG 777

LEE DONGJUN -

8 Qatar ALTAMIMI ABDULLA 29

AMJAD SYED 117

ALMALKI SALEM 401

ALTAMIMI AHMAD 777

9 Singapore KANG SAMUEL SHAN MU 203

LIANG AARON JON WIDJAJA -

PHUA JIA HUI MARCUS 311

AW JEROME CLEMENT JIN MING 454

10 Philippines GARCIA ROBERT ANDREW 172

PELINO DAVID WILLIAM 383

BEGORNIA REYMARK 401

REYES JONATHAN -

11 Thailand BURANAKUL NOPCHANOK -

ARKARAHIRUNYA ARKARADET -

LIMPHAIBOON RAVIPUN -

THEERASILP NATTHAPAT -

12 Nepal THAPA MAGAR AMRIT -

SIMHA ARHANT KESHAR -

BHLON AMIR -
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Asian Games 2022 - Squash Event
(Updated on 11 September 2023 at 17:00HKT)

Women's Single Total entry: 20

Family Name Given Name Country

PSA Ranking

(10 Jul 2023)
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1 WATANABE SATOMI JPN 18 1 1

2 HO TZELOK HKG 24 2 2

3 CHAN SINYUK HKG 39 3 3

4 SIVASANGARI SUBRAMANIAM MAS 49 4 4

5 AIRA BINTI AZMAN MAS 60 5 5

6 CHINAPPA JOSHANA IND 73 6 6

7 KHANNA TANVI IND 95 7 7

8 MIDORIKAWA AKARI JPN 99 8 8

9 SADIQ NOOR UL HUDA PAK 153 - 9

10 HEO MINGYEONG KOR 179 - 10

11 YEUNG WENG CHI MAC 246 11 11

12 LIU KWAI CHI MAC 259 12 12

13 LEE JIHYUN KOR 344 14 13

14 IJAZ NOOR UL AIN PAK 375 - 14

15 CHUJIT ARICHAYA THA - 15 15

16 CHUJIT WARITSARA THA - 16 16

17 BHLON BIPANA NEP - 17 17

18 THAPA KRISHNA NEP - 18 18

19 ALTANKHUYAG ARIUNBILEG MGL - 19 19

20 PUREVJAV KHULAN MGL - - 20

* Seedings from 1 - 20



Asian Games 2022 - Squash Event
(Updated on 11 September 2023)

Men's Single Total entry: 26

Family Name Given Name Country

PSA Ranking

(10 Jul 2023)

IN
IT

IA
L 

SE
ED

IN
G

S

FI
N

A
L 

SE
ED

IN
G

S

1 NG EAIN YOW MAS 17 1 1

2 GHOSAL SAURAV IND 19 2 2

3 ALTAMIMI ABDULLA QAT 29 3 3

4 LAU TSZKWAN HKG 41 4 4

5 LEUNG CHIHINHENRY HKG 49 5 5

6 TSUKUE RYUNOSUKE JPN 61 6 6

7 KHAN MUHAMMAD ASIM PAK 67 7 7

8 MUHAMMAD ADDEEN IDRAKIE BIN BAHTIAR MAS 69 8 8

9 MANGAONKAR MAHESH IND 74 9 9

10 ALMEZAYEN ABDULLAH KUW 105 10 10

11 AMJAD SYED QAT 117 - 11

12 HOLIPITIGE RAVINDU HASHINTHA LAKSIRI SRI 125 11 12

13 IQBAL NASIR PAK 139 12 13

14 ALTAMIMI AMMAR KUW 201 13 14

15 HAYASHI NAOKI JPN 204 14 15

16 PHUA JIA HUI MARCUS SGP 311 15 16

17 BEGORNIA REYMARK PHI 401 16 17

18 LEE MINWOO KOR 443 18 18

19 NA JOOYOUNG KOR 777 19 19

20 REYES JONATHAN PHI - 20 20

21 DAVAAJAV GUYEN MGL -

22 SIMHA ARHANT KESHAR NEP -

23 THAPA MAGAR AMRIT NEP -

24 LIANG AARON JON WIDJAJA SGP -

25 LIMPHAIBOON RAVIPUN THA -

26 THEERASILP NATTHAPAT THA -

* Seedings from 1 - 20



Asian Games 2022 - Squash Event
(Updated on 11 September 2023 at 17:00HKT)

Mixed Doubles Total team: 18

Country

Exciting 

Hangzhou 

Mixed 

Doubles  

Position Team Name Family Name Given Name Gender

PSA Ranking

(10 Jul 2023)
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1 India 1 KARTHIK DIPIKA PALLIKAL F -

2 SANDHU HARINDER PAL SINGH M 286

2 Malaysia 1 AIFA BINTI AZMAN F 29

2 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD KAMAL M 92

3 Malaysia 1 RACHEL MAE ARNOLD F 34

2 YUEN CHEE WERN M 71

4 India 1 SINGH ANAHAT F 230

2 SINGH ABHAY M 64

5 Hong Kong, China 1 TONG TSZWING F 37

2 TANG MING HONG M 88

6 Hong Kong, China 1 LEE KAYI F 43

2 WONG CHIHIM M 93

7 Philippines 1 ARIBADO JEMYCA F 157

2 GARCIA ROBERT ANDREW M 172

8 Japan 1 SUGIMOTO RISA F 153

2 ENDO TOMOTAKA M 130

9 Republic of Korea 1 EUM HWAYEONG F 410

2 YOO JAEJIN M 272

10 China 1 LI DONGJIN F -

2 ZHOU ZHITAO M -

11 Republic of Korea 1 YANG YEONSOO F -

2 LEE DONGJUN M -

12 Philippines 1 DALIDA YVONNE ALYSSA F -

2 PELINO DAVID WILLIAM M 383

13 Pakistan 1 GUL SADIA F 396

2 ZAMAN FARHAN M 181

14 Sri Lanka 1 VEERA SAMIYEL CHANITHMA SINALY F 192

2 MUKTHAR WAKEEL MOHOMED SHAMIL M 254

15 Pakistan 1 ALI MEHWISH F -

2 ZAMAN NOOR M 112

16 Thailand 1 NGAMPRASERT SUPAKORN F -

2 BURANAKUL NOPCHANOK M -

17 Thailand 1 PRASERTRATANAKUL ANANTANA F -

2 ARKARAHIRUNYA ARKARADET M -

18 Nepal 1 SHRESTHA SWASTHANI F -

2 BHLON AMIR M -
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